Picture of The Gen Nattokinase
Product: Livesmart_4987645496961

The Gen Nattokinase

Merchant:

Detail

  • Helps improve blood viscosity
  • Keep blood vessels young
  • Helps increase blood vessel elasticity
  • Promote blood circulation
  • Maintain cardiovascular health
  • Helps stabilize blood lipids and blood pressure

Delivery

Deliver within 5 to 7 working day(s)

Purchase Exceed $400 EnjoyFree Shipping

Go Store
HK$498.0
2%eDollar Rebate
?
Quantity
Purchase
Compare
WishList
This offer is only avaliable for members with total valid eDollar amount HK$0.0.
This offer is only avaliable for members with total valid eDollar amount HK$0.0.
The Quantity of Customers can only purchase is 0.
This offer is exclusively for specific grade of members. Please login / register to enjoy the offer!
Sorry, this offer is exclusively for to enjoy.
Expand All

 

 

Suitable for

Pay attention to people with minor cardiovascular or three-high problems

 

Origin

Japan

 

main ingredient

Natto bacteria culture extract (nattokinase), gelatin

 

internal volume

180 capsules

 

How to eat

Health: 3 capsules

Strengthening: 6 capsules, recommended to be taken after dinner or before going to bed (based on thrombosis is more likely to occur in the late night to early morning)

 

preservation method

In order to maintain the product quality, please tighten the cap after opening and store in a cool place, avoid high temperature or direct sunlight

 

Precautions

Because nattokinase has strong anti-blood clotting ability, it is easy to cause wound bleeding after surgery and patients with unhealed wounds.

 

Nutrition Information (3 capsules)

Energy/Energy: 4 kcal/kcal

Protein/Protein: 0.19 g/g

Total Fat: 0.02 g/g

Carbohydrates/Carbohydrates: 0.77 g/g

Sodium: 0.001 g/g

Vitamin K/Vitamin K: 0.1μg/μg

 

Precautions

Pregnant and lactating women, children, people with poor liver and kidney function, and those who are taking blood thinners, please do not take it; do not take it at the same time as blood sugar, weight loss or blood lipid lowering drugs

The product is not used for therapeutic purposes. If you have individual diseases, please consult your doctor before taking or drinking.

The product has passed the sampling test of the Food Safety Center of the Hong Kong Food and Environmental Hygiene Department and confirmed that it is not affected by radiation

 

Delivery

  1. You can enjoy local free shipping service if your purchase over / up to HK$400 per order.
  2. Delivery service * is only applicable to the addresses of Hong Kong Island, Kowloon and the New Territories.  *  (For areas where vehicles cannot reach directly, additional fee will be charged depending on the circumstances.)
  3. For places without elevators, the delivery fee will be charged up to $30 per floor.
  4. $200 delivery fee is charged for remote areas such as outlying islands, Ma Wan, Discovery Bay, Lantau Island and Tung Chung
  5. For purchases below $400, $100 delivery fee will be charged.
  6. After order confirmation, LiveSmart will contact customer via call in 4 working days for the delivery arrangement.
  7. It is not excluded that the delivery time will be affected by the festival. Delivery service time will be delayed when the No. 8 Gale Signal Suspension or Black Rainstorm Warning is in effect. The first day, the second day and the third day of the lunar new year will be closed (no delivery).
  8. All orders are subject to final confirmation depending on the availability of the relevant goods. If the merchant fails to provide the goods on any order, health.ESDlife has the right to refuse to accept the order and will notify the customer by phone or email before delivery.
  9. The company fails to accurately provide the required information for reasons of force majeure (including but not limited to natural disasters, fires, floods, accidents, riots, wars, government policies, strikes or any circumstances beyond the company's control), Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited and health.ESDlife will not assume any responsibility or compensation for goods or services.
  10. 10. Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited will try its best to ensure that the goods are delivered on time to the address provided by you. If the goods are not successfully delivered after 30 days due to your reasons, the company reserves the right to refuse of the refund application.
  11. Please contact us 1 working day before the agreed date. If there is no notice or the delivery address is not clarified, goods will be sent back to LiveSmart. Customer is required to arrange their own pick-up within office hours of the branch.
  12. Our company will not arrange for re-delivery in such condition, and the delivery fee charged online would not be refund.

Warranty

  • You must check the goods you ordered for damage when you collect the goods. If the goods are found to be damaged (excluding those which are intentionally damaged), please inform the customer service department of the company within 7 days from the date of delivery to arrange for the replacement of the goods.
  • Any return caused by non-destruction will not be accepted.
  • The blood glucose test products in this store are guaranteed for 5 years.
  • The blood pressure monitors in this store are guaranteed for 2 years.
  • Except for blood glucose test products and blood pressure monitors, other items in this store are not subject to any maintenance.

> This Product is provided by Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited

> All photos are shown in promotional materials are for reference only, the real object should be considered as final.
> Should any dispute arise, Wah Hong Convenience Store Limited and health.ESDlife reserves the right of final decision

WhatsApp